
S1/2 OF NW1/4 OF SW1/4 OF SW1/4,
FT FOR RD R/W. 

HASSEBROEK KENT A/HASSEBROEK RIE
561 SW BUTZER DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-5S-16-03582-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

11516.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

09/17/2019 BC 5.00 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

48,726
8,950
55,000

112,676
53,514
59,162

HX HB 34,162
25,000

112,676
0

112,676

0801/0658 1/30/1995 WD Q I 50,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DARRELL & MARIE MEIR

KENT A & KIE HASSEB

0568/0686 6/01/1985 WD Q V 11,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:
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XFOB:1:1: 1990 FLEETWOOD MH

2005HX Base Yr

561 SW BUTZER DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,722 117.9000 70.74 121,814 1990 1990 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2005 Heated Area: 1680

BAS 1,680 100 1,680 47,537

UOP 168 25 42 1,188

1,848 1,722 48,726

BAS= W60 S28 E60 UOP=  E12 N14 W12 S14$N28$.

BAS

60

28

60

28

UOP

12

14

12

14

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

2 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 500

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 50 2009 2009 3 50 250

8,950

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 55,000


